
LOT 9 BLK D EASTSIDE VILLAGE UNI
SW COR OF SAID LOT 9, RUN N 74 D
LINE OF LOT 125.36 FT TO SE COR 

DICKS WALLACE V/DICKS MURIEL D
529 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-609

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/20/2024 TW 1.25 30,938 0 0 30,938

STANDARD
2

153,645
6,736
30,938

191,319
61,306

130,013
HX HB VX 55,722

74,291
191,319

0

194,274

1390/0541 7/31/2019 WD Q I 01 137,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID L & PATRICIA M 

WALLACE V & MURIEL 

1348/0410 11/14/2017 WD Q I 01 113,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ORTRUD YAHN

DAVID L & PATRICIA 
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000050250 Electrical Servic 0 07/01/2024

000044488 Roof Replacement 8,690 05/19/2022

18386 SFR 243 06/13/2001

2020HX Base Yr

529 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,538 114.8520 141.50 217,627 2001 2001 0 0 0 29.40 70.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1301

BAS 1,301 100 1,301 129,969

FGR 336 55 185 18,482

FOP 27 30 8 799

FSP 98 40 39 3,896

PTO 98 5 5 500

1,860 1,538 153,645

BAS= W16 S7 W12 S29 E12 FOP= E7  U2 L2  N3 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S3
R2 D2  E21  U2 R2  N3 FGR= E14 N24 W14 S24$ N24 PTO= E14 N7
W14 S7$ FSP= N7 W14 S7 E14$ W14 N7$ .

BAS

16

7

12

29

12

5

5

3

2.9
21

2.9

3

24

14

7

FOP

7
2.9

3

5

5

FGR

14

24

14

24

PTO

14

7

14

7FSP 7

14

7

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 757.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,136

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

6,736

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.38 22,500.00 30,937.50 30,938


